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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7C 13/11/2021 14:18. ....
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
8 2:04.835 +3.756 14:47:03.516
(48) RICHARD AUGUSTO FORTUNATO
1 1:59.504 +16.855 14:32:29.696 (44) RAPHAEL GODOY
2 1:50.839 +8.190 14:34:20.535 1 2:06.307 +4.526 14:33:06.763
3 1:48.928 +6.279 14:36:09.463 2 2:02.395 +0.614 14:35:09.158
4 1:42.649 - 14:37:52.112 3 2:02.506 +0.725 14:37:11.664
5 2:38.140 +55.491 14:40:30.252 4 2:02.145 +0.364 14:39:13.809
6 1:46.557 +3.908 14:42:16.809 5 2:04.314 +2.533 14:41:18.123
7 1:44.988 +2.339 14:44:01.797 6 2:01.781 | - 14:43:19.904
8 1:45.223 +2.574 14:45:47.020
9 1:43.772 +1.123 14:47:30.792 (11) DANILO EVANGELISTA CANATO
1 2:06.452 +4.386 14:32:27.817
(19) EMERSON MORAES 2 2:05.364 +3.298 14:34:33.181
1 2:01.860 +13.938 14:32:29.474 3 2:04.044 +1.978 14:36:37.225
2 1:55.477 +7.555 14:34:24.951 4 2:02.247 +0.181 14:38:39.472
3 1:47.922 - 14:36:12.873 5 2:02.066 - 14:40:41.538
4 1:48.040 +0.118 14:38:00.913 6 2:03.069 +1.003 14:42:44.607
5 1:48.434 +0.512 14:39:49.347 7 2:03.603 +1.537 14:44:48.210
6 1:48.032 +0.110 14:41:37.379
7 1:48.086 +0.164 14:43:25.465 (10) DANILO ANTUNES DA SILVA
1 2:07.075 +4.482 14:33:06.010
(100) RITA CADILAC - ACACIO 2 2:03.664 +1.071 14:35:09.674
1 1:59.750 +8.320 14:32:21.752 3 2:05.821 +3.228 14:37:15.495
2 1:56.764 +5.334 14:34:18.516 4 2:02.593 | - 14:39:18.088
3 1:51.430 - 14:36:09.946 5 2:03.987 +1.394 14:41:22.075
4 1:52.568 +1.138 14:38:02.514 6 2:04.148 +1.555 14:43:26.223
5 2:32.796 +41.366 14:40:35.310 7 2:03.672 +1.079 14:45:29.895
6 2:02.116 +10.686 14:42:37.426
7 1:54.379 +2.949 14:44:31.805 (45) RENAN TIOZZO BARTOLOMEU
1 2:19.577 +9.739 14:32:45.105
(32) LEANDRO VALERIO S SILVA 2 2:17.529 +7.691 14:35:02.634
1 2:13.002 +16.073 14:32:44.748 3 2:13.186 +3.348 14:37:15.820
2 2:02.336 +5.407 14:34:47.084 4 2:13.505 +3.667 14:39:29.325
3 2:03.845 +6.916 14:36:50.929 5 2:11.351 +1.513 14:41:40.676
4 2:01.542 +4.613 14:38:52.471 6 2:11.469 +1.631 14:43:52.145
5 1:59.449 +2.520 14:40:51.920 7 2:09.838 - 14:46:01.983
6 1:56.929 - 14:42:48.849
7 1:59.939 +3.010 14:44:48.788 (36) MARCOS ANTONIO SOARES SECCO
1 2:22.185 +10.954 14:34:37.165
(50) RODRIGO VITTI CAVALLARI 2 2:15.307 +4.076 14:36:52.472
1 2:03.981 +5.257 14:32:47.815 3 2:13.722 +2.491 14:39:06.194
2 1:58.724 - 14:34:46.539 4 2:12.324 +1.093 14:41:18.518
3 2:08.512 +9.788 14:36:55.051 5 2:11.877 +0.646 14:43:30.395
4 1:58.897 +0.173 14:38:53.948 6 2:11.231 - 14:45:41.626
5 1:59.366 +0.642 14:40:53.314
6 2:03.552 +4.828 14:42:56.866
7 2:00.454 +1.730 14:44:57.320
8 1:59.715 +0.991 14:46:57.035
(14) DOUGLAS WILLIAM DE LIMA
1 2:14.396 +15.397 14:32:40.571
2 2:03.854 +4.855 14:34:44.425
3 2:03.602 +4.603 14:36:48.027
4 1:59.965 +0.966 14:38:47.992
5 1:58.999 - 14:40:46.991
6 1:59.125 +0.126 14:42:46.116
7 2:00.367 +1.368 14:44:46.483
(93) LEONARDO
1 2:12.286 +11.207 14:32:41.345
2 2:03.844 +2.765 14:34:45.189
3 2:03.927 +2.848 14:36:49.116
4 2:01.079 - 14:38:50.195
5 2:02.102 +1.023 14:40:52.297
6 2:03.715 +2.636 14:42:56.012
7 2:02.669 +1.590 14:44:58.681
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